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MANUFACTURER INFORMATION

SI. No. Manufacturer Contact No. E=mail Index
1 Adhunik Jute Handicrafts 01712402041 1
2 Bag Vision 01552396681 bag_vision@yahoo.com 5
3 Bengal Jute Works 01724043018 7
4 Bibi Biswas Handicrafts 01714758572 bibibiswas@gmail.com 9
5 BJDC- Susaili Ltd 01819232081 saberahmad1@yahoo.com 11
6 Brinta Jute Handicrafts 01712801500 bsh.chowdhury@yahoo.com 13
7 Corr-The-Jute Works 01730024060 mail@cjwbd.com 15
8 Creation Private Limited 01711540958 creation,rkmunna@gmail.com 16
9 Creative Connections 01677473126 mashraka003@yahoo.com 17
10 | Creative Jute Textiles 01711975567 creative_jute@yahoo.com 18
11 Dhaka YWCA Craft Center 01716910347 dywcacraft@yahoo.com 19
12 | Ever Green Jute Textile 01771267611 22
13 | Fiber Handicrafts 01720122805 23
14 | Gardpara Mohila Unnaon Shamiti 01716025026 24
15 | Golden Greet 01817350059 mashfica@goldengreet.com 26
16 | Golden Jute Product 01818505179 goldenjutehakim@gmail.com 27
17 | Haimokanty Fashion Kutir Ltd. 01713069767 info@haimokanty.com 29
18 Hand Touch 01711304063 info@handtouchbd.com 30
19 Happy Handicrafts and Jute Products 01715703584 31
20 Holy Crafts & Fashion 01712718677 holycrafts1@yahoo.com 33
21 Hoque Bag Company 01747365738 34
22 |Intrade Limited 01729272724 operations.manager@intrade=bd.com 35
23 | Jhononi Jute Products 01718618127 36
24 Karukaj Products 01813380794 karukaj.info@ymail.com 38
25 | Lal Chan MitShilpo Handicrafts 01735996520 40
26 | M/S Golden Fiber and Yarn Co. 01712412881 ajoy@msgoldenfiber,com 43
27 | Maa Jute 01727936553 44
28 Mony Jute Goods & Handicrafts 01190333798 mony_jute_goods@yahoo.com 46
29 Muslim Bag House 01620908757 47
30 | Nailla 01712127756 naillakraft@yahoo.com 48
31 Nupur Fashion and Handicrafts 01190806600 nupur.jdp999@yahoo,com 52
32 | Oindrila Fashion and Crafts 01715332973 oindrilafashion@live.com 53
33 | Orchid Enterprise 01756822444 ayesha.edib@yahoo.com 54
34 | Parul Garden 01715351649 info@parulgarden.com 55
35 | Rahul Jute Products 01712016065 rahulrjph@yahoo.com 61
36 | Renu Handicrafts 01711542461 renuhandicraftsjute@gmail.com 62
37 RJ Crafts Limited 01719204193 tori@rjcraftsltd.com 63
38 Rural Reconstruction Foundation (RRF) 01712083027 admin@rrf_bd.org 65
39 |S S Jute Products 01713031709 sstrader.sankar@yahoo.com 66
40 | Saba Jute Crafts 01816594193 67
41 Salma Boutiques 01191094860 70
42 Shakh Crafts 01711544596 shakhra@gmail.com 73
43 | Shohag Jute Industries (Pvt.) Ltd. 01715133408 inffo@shohagjute.com 74
44 | Soji Craft 01712844081 75
45 | Suchili Jute Multi Product BD 01712840435 suchili7z8@gmail.com 76
46 Suchishaily Handicrafts 01720561344 77
47 | Tarango 9034341 info@tarango-bd 80
48 | Teasel Fashion Impression 01912251971 ali.khondokar@gmail.com 81
49 | TimeExpo 01818000048 timeexpo@dhaka.net 84
50 |Verve Leather ware Ltd 01755503605 nafea@verve-bd,com 85
51 Zarin Trade International 01819286571 zarintrade@yahoo.com 86
52 Bag Bazaar 01712538606 mokter,aiman@gmail,.com 87
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